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On this site, you will find the complete menu of James Joyce Irish Pub from Baltimore. Currently, there are 14
menus and drinks available. Step into an authentic Irish pub in Baltimore at James Joyce, where the cozy
atmosphere and imported decor from Ireland will transport you to The Emerald Isle. Enjoy traditional Irish dishes
and a variety of draft beers while listening to live music every night of the week.
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Desserts Mexican Dishes

POACHED PEAR SALAD $9.0 FISH TACOS $10.0
Pizza Main

CHEESE PIZZA $6.3 PAN SEARED RACK OF LAMB $25.0
Seafood Kids Menu

CALAMARI $10.0 CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES $6.3
Drinks Beverages

DRINKS BAILEYS COFFEE $6.8
Rice Soups And Salads

RISOTTO IRISH POTATO SOUP $5.0
Starters & Salads Dineer Special

FRENCH FRIES $3.5 IRISH LAMB STEW $15.0
Chicken Sides

CHICKEN WINGS $11.0 GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS $21.0
Specialties Kid's Corner

SHEPHERD'S PIE $13.0 GRILLED CHEESE FRIES $6.3
Chicken Dishes Hot

CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0 POT OF BARRY'S TEA $2.8
Starters Soup & Chili

SPINACH AND CRAB DIP $10.0 SOUP SALAD $9.0
From The Grill Drinks - Hot Coffee Drinks

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH $10.0 NUTTY IRISH COFFEE $6.8
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Specialty Coffees
TRADITIONAL IRISH COFFEE $6.8
Vegetarian Tapas
ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS $9.0

Crafted Sandwiches

CHESAPEAKE CRAB CAKE

SANDWICH $17.0

Glamburgers

GRILLED TURKEY BURGER $11.0

Children&Amp;Apos;S
Menu
BITE SIZED FISH CHIPS $6.3

Happy Hour Menu -
Appetizers

GROUND BEEF CABBAGE EGG

ROLLS $5.0

Chinois Dessert

CRISPY BANANA SPRING ROLLS $7.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

FISH CHIPS $16.0
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN $9.0
Pasta

BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO $17.0

SPAGHETTI TOMATO SAUCE

Burger
BEEF BURGER
100 ANGUS BEEF BURGER

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE

Hearty Irish Fare

CORNED BEEF CABBAGE
BANGERS MASH

Salads

SPINACH STRAWBERRY SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Dessert

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
BAILEYS CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PARFAIT

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

BEEF

SEAFOOD

Side Dishes

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
FRESH VEGETABLES
JASMINE RICE

$6.3

$10.0
$10.0

$6.8

$15.0
$14.0

$9.0
$5.5

$7.0
$7.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
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MASHED POTATOES

Main Course

PAN SEARED BONE-IN CHICKEN
BREAST

MARINATED SOY GINGER COD
FILET

10 OZ. GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK

AWARD WINNING BEEF GUINNESS
STEW

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD
CHICKEN FETA CHEESE SALAD

AWARD WINNING WARM CRAB
MEAT SALAD

BLACKENED FRESH TILAPIA
SALAD

MOLLY BLOOMS SALAD

Sandwiches
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
GRILLED REUBEN
STEAK SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB

$3.5

$19.0

$17.0
$25.0

$15.0

$5.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

CAJUN CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP  $10.0
ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS WRAP $9.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BURGER
FISH
SALAD
ICE CREAM $7.0
CHICKEN
PANINI
MUSSELS
Entrées
glx_li:‘oESELS JAMES $11.0
SMOKED SALMON $10.0
Wl BROCHETTE
IRISH NEW POTATO NACHOS $9.0
HOMEMADE IRISH BROWN BREAD $2.5
SPINACH CRAB DIP $10.0
DEEP FRIED PICKLES $5.0
CHESAPEAKE CRAB CAKES $31.0
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS $6.0
BUFFALO WINGS $11.0
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James Joyce Irish Pub

Chase, 618 S President St, Opening Hours:
Baltimore, MD 21202, United Monday 12:00-02:00
States Tuesday 12:00-02:00

Wednesday 12:00-02:00
Thursday 12:00-02:00
Friday 12:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-01:00
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