



https://menuweb.menu Chase, 618 S President St, Baltimore, MD 21202, United States +14107275107 - http://www.jamesjoycebaltimore.com/









On this site, you will find the **complete menu** of **James Joyce Irish Pub** from Baltimore. Currently, there are **14** menus and drinks available. Step into an authentic Irish pub in <u>Baltimore</u> at James Joyce, where the cozy atmosphere and imported decor from Ireland will transport you to The Emerald Isle. Enjoy traditional Irish dishes and a variety of draft beers while listening to live music every night of the week.



Desserts POACHED PEAR SALAD	\$9.0	Mexican Dishes FISH TACOS	\$10.0
Pizza		Main	
CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.3	PAN SEARED RACK OF LAMB	\$25.0
Seafood		Kids Menu	
CALAMARI	\$10.0	CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES	\$6.3
Drinks		Beverages	
DRINKS		BAILEYS COFFEE	\$6.8
Rice		Soups And Salads	
RISOTTO		IRISH POTATO SOUP	\$5.0
Starters & Salads		Dineer Special	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	IRISH LAMB STEW	\$15.0
Chicken		Sides	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.0	GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$21.0
Specialties		Kid's Corner	
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$13.0	GRILLED CHEESE FRIES	\$6.3
Chicken Dishes		Hot	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	POT OF BARRY'S TEA	\$2.8
Starters		Soup & Chili	
SPINACH AND CRAB DIP	\$10.0	SOUP SALAD	\$9.0
From The Grill		Drinks - Hot Coffee Dr	inks
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$10.0	NUTTY IRISH COFFEE	\$6.8

BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO

Specialty Coffees	SPAGHETTI TOMATO SAUCE \$6.3
TRADITIONAL IRISH COFFEE \$6.	
	Burger
Vegetarian Tapas	BEEF BURGER \$10.0
ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS \$9.	100 ANGUS BEEF BURGER \$10.0
Crafted Sandwiches	Hot Drinks
CHESAPEAKE CRAB CAKE \$17.	COFFEE
SANDWICH	IRISH COFFEE \$6.8
Glamburgers	Hearty Irish Fare
GRILLED TURKEY BURGER \$11.	•
	BANGERS MASH \$14.0
Children&AmpApos;S	
Menu	Salads
BITE SIZED FISH CHIPS \$6.	SPINACH STRAWBERRY SALAD \$9.0
11	HOUSE SALAD \$5.5
Happy Hour Menu -	CAESAR SALAD
Appetizers	
GROUND BEEF CABBAGE EGG \$5.	_o Dessert
ROLLS	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Chinois Dessert	BAILEYS CHOCOLATE CAKE \$7.0
CRISPY BANANA SPRING ROLLS \$7.	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PARFAIT \$7.0
ONO I BANANA OF MINO NOLLO VI.	
Pappy'S Favorites	Ingredients Used
FISH CHIPS \$16.	CHEESE
420.	BEEF
Restaurant Category	SEAFOOD
VEGETARIAN \$9.	Side Dishes
Pasta	SAUTEED MUSHROOMS \$3.5
DI ACKENED CHICKEN ALEBEDO \$17	FRESH VEGETABLES \$3.5

JASMINE RICE

\$3.5



MASHED POTATOES	\$3.5	CAJUN CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP \$10.0
		ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS WRAP \$9.0
Main Course		
PAN SEARED BONE-IN CHICKEN BREAST	\$19.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served
MARINATED SOY GINGER COD FILET	\$17.0	BURGER
10 OZ. GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$25.0	FISH
AWARD WINNING BEEF GUINNESS	\$15.0	SALAD
STEW	,	ICE CREAM \$7.0
Soune		CHICKEN
Soups		PANINI
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.0	MUSSELS
SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$13.0	
CHICKEN FETA CHEESE SALAD	\$13.0	Entrées
AWARD WINNING WARM CRAB MEAT SALAD	\$13.0	MUSSELS JAMES \$11.0
BLACKENED FRESH TILAPIA SALAD	\$13.0	SMOKED SALMON \$10.0
MOLLY BLOOMS SALAD	\$13.0	IRISH NEW POTATO NACHOS \$9.0
Sandwiches		HOMEMADE IRISH BROWN BREAD \$2.5
Sandwiches		SPINACH CRAB DIP \$10.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$12.0	DEEP FRIED PICKLES \$5.0
GRILLED REUBEN	\$11.0	CHESAPEAKE CRAB CAKES \$31.0
STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.0	BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS \$6.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH		BUFFALO WINGS \$11.0
CHICKEN CLUB	\$11.0	DOI 1 ALO WILLO



James Joyce Irish Pub

Chase, 618 S President St, Baltimore, MD 21202, United States Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-02:00 Tuesday 12:00-02:00 Wednesday 12:00-02:00 Thursday 12:00-02:00 Friday 12:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-01:00

Made with menuweb.menu

